# M1800001561

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
	AL.
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
Office Use Only	



08/13/18--01034--009 \*\*125.00



N CULLIGAN AUG 1 6 2018

. .

### TO: **Registration Section Division of Corporations**

· ....

.

# SUBJECT: \_\_INTERNATIONAL INKS COMPANY LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

HEATHER F	ARAG			
	Na	ime of Person	· · · ·	
	NAL INKS COMPANY			
	······································	rm/Company		
		÷ -		
16321 PEND				
		Address		
MONTVERDE	E, FL 34756			
	City/St	ate and Zip Code		
h.farag@iicink	s.com E-mail address; (to be used	for future appual	report pot	Fortion)
		i nor future annuar	report nou	incation)
For further information concerning	this matter, please call:			
HEATHER FARAG		at ( 706	) 968-9	264
Name of	Contact Person	Area Code	Day	time Telephone Number
MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations				ADDRESS: of Corporations
Registration Section			Registrati	on Section
P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314			Clifton Bu	uilding cutive Center Circle
· ananassec, 14, 52,514				ee, FL 32301
Enclosed is a check for the following	ng amount:			
□ \$125.00 Filing Fee	S130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$155.00 Filin Certified Copy	g Fee &	□ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

### APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN	LIMITED LIABILITY
COMPANYTO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:	

## I. \_\_\_\_ INTERNATIONAL INKS COMPANY LLC

(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

(If name unavailable) enter alternate na	une adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florid	la. The a	ternate name must include "Limited Liab	bility Company," "L. L. C," or "LLC	.")
2. DELAWARE		3.	82-3776525		
	ich toreign limited liability company is organized)	5.		er, if applicable)	
4. AUGUST 6, 2018					
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to re- (See sections 605,0904 & 605,0905, F.S. to determine	penalty	.) Jiability)		
5. 16321 PENDIO DR		6.	16321 PENDIO DRIVE		
(Street Address of P MONTVERDE, FL	•		(Mailing Add		
	34/38		MONTVERDE, FL 347		П
7. Name and street addres	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box )	<u>NOT</u> a	acceptable)	SEE	
Name:	ASHRAF FARAG	_		OF STA	Ο
Office Address:	16321 PENDIO DRIVE			DRID:	
	MONTVERDE		, Florida <u>34756</u>		
	(City)		(Zip code		
Registered agent's accept Having been named as re-	cance: gistered agent and to accept service of pr	anaec	for the above stated limited	Backillon and an and the	
designated in this applicat	tion, I hereby accept the appointment as a	registe	ered agent and agree to act	in this canacity. I furth	: piuce er aaree
to comply with the provisi	ons of all statutes relative to the proper a	nul-co	mplete performance of my o	duties, and I am familia	r with
and accept the obligations	of my position as registered agent.				
	Registered agent's sig	gnature)			
	city and address of the person(s) who has				
<u>Title or Capacity:</u>	Name and Address:	<u>Ti</u>	<u>tle or Capacity:</u>	Name and Address:	
MEMBER	ASHRAF FARAG				
	3186 BAGLEY PASSAGE				·
	_DULUTH_GA 30097				
	·			<u>_;</u> ;;	
(Use attachments if necess	sary)				
9. Attached is a certificate	of existence, no more than 90 days old, di	uly au	henticated by the official ha	ving custody of records	in the
jurisdiction under the law of	of which it is organized. (If the certificate	is in a	foreign language, a translati	ion of the certificate und	er oath
of the translator must be su	(bmitted)				

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes: Lam aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

	Signature of an authorized per	rson
ASHRAF FAR	RAG	
	Typed or printed name of sig	дисе

Delaware

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "INTERNATIONAL INKS COMPANY LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE SEVENTEENTH DAY OF JULY, A.D. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.



6619306 8300 SR# 20185537654

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Jeffrey W. Bullech, Secretary of State

Authentication: 203066735 Date: 07-17-18